New List Price in Time for Weekend Open Houses!
Open Houses April 8 & 9 from 2:00-4:00PM

1604 Wescott Drive , Raleigh NC 27614
MLS:2106724 PRICE:$485,000.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Wood Spring
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2003

Half Baths: 1 HOA: $250

Lot Size: 0.550 Parking: 2 Cars

Sgft: 4613 Floors: 2

PROPERTY:EEATURES:

. EECentral A/C & Central heat BFireplace
EHigh/Vaulted ceiling B Walk-in closet B Hardwood floor
EITile floor Family room EIBonus/Rec room

S8 EI0ffice/Den Dining room EIBreakfast nook
| EiDishwasher & Stove/Oven EMicrowave
EXGranite countertop Laundry area - inside  EYard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

Thisiamazing 5BR, 3.5BA home has something for everyone! Sep entrance to
guest suite w/1st flr BR & BA, 2nd Kit & Fam Rm. Home features a formal
dining rm, ‘1st flr office, bonus, media rm & rec rm w/wet bar. Gourmet: Kit
boasts: granite c-tops, 42" maple cabs & hdwd floors. MBA has been
renovated & features a garden tub & sep shower w/tile surround, granite ¢=
tops & tile flooring. Screen porch, fenced-in backyard & play equipment.:Lots
of storage! Fiber optic cable available!

EIND:MORE:: VIEW MAP VIEW PDE SEND TO CLIENTS VIRTUAL:TOUR

Gwen Carter

Berkshire Hathaway e i

HomeServices York Simpson BERKSHIRE
1

Underwood Realty
Phone:919.645.3135
Mobile::919.602.0821
Fax::919.282.1455
gwen:carter@bhhsysu.com

Allinformation deemed:reliable but not guaranteed.



